
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND  UNITS     TY THIS YEAR

ARIA TOP 50 DANCE SINGLES CHART 2013
TY TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

WAKE ME UP Avicii1 <P>7 UNI/UMA 3745248
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GET LUCKY

LET'S GET RIDICULOUS

HEY BROTHER

SCREAM & SHOUT

TIMBER

I COULD BE THE ONE

I LOVE IT

HELLO

HOLDIN ON

GET UP (RATTLE)

CLARITY

DON'T YOU WORRY CHILD

WARRIOR

I NEED YOUR LOVE

APPLAUSE

TITANIUM

THIS IS WHAT IT FEELS LIKE

GLOBAL CONCEPTS

BOM BOM

STAY THE NIGHT

ALIVE

NOT GIVING IN

BIG BANANA

SHE WOLF (FALLING TO PIECES)

YOU MAKE ME

BRING IT BACK

ANIMALS

SWING

RELOAD

FREE

ADDICTED TO YOU

UNDER CONTROL

SAFE AND SOUND

THINKING ABOUT YOU

DO WHAT U WANT

REST OF MY LIFE

SWEET NOTHING

THE SPARK

NEED U (100%)

DROP THE GAME

FEEL THE LOVE

PARTY BASS

ON TOP

MILLION VOICES

DIE YOUNG

SLEEPLESS

SHOOTING STARS

RIGHT NOW

RIGHT HERE

Daft Punk Feat. Pharrell Williams

Redfoo

Avicii

will.i.am & Britney Spears

Pitbull Feat. Ke$ha

Avicii vs. Nicky Romero

Icona Pop

Stafford Brothers Feat. Lil Wayne & Christ…

Flume

Bingo Players Feat. Far East Movement

Zedd Feat. Foxes

Swedish House Mafia Feat. John Martin

Havana Brown

Calvin Harris Feat. Ellie Goulding

Lady Gaga

David Guetta Feat. Sia

Armin van Buuren Feat. Trevor Guthrie

Robert DeLong

Sam And The Womp

Zedd Feat. Hayley Williams

Empire Of The Sun

Rudimental

Havana Brown Feat. R3hab & Prophet

David Guetta Feat. Sia

Avicii

Will Sparks & Joel Fletcher

Martin Garrix

Joel Fletcher Feat. Savage

Sebastian Ingrosso & Tommy Trash Feat. …

Rudimental Feat. Emeli Sande & Nas

Avicii

Calvin Harris Feat. Alesso & Hurts

Capital Cities

Calvin Harris

Lady Gaga Feat. R. Kelly

Ludacris Feat. Usher & David Guetta

Calvin Harris Feat. Florence Welch

Afrojack Feat. Spree Wilson

Duke Dumont Feat. A*M*E

Flume & Chet Faker

Rudimental Feat. John Newman

Bombs Away Feat. The Twins

Flume Feat. T.Shirt

Otto Knows

Ke$ha

Flume Feat. Jezzabell Doran

Bag Raiders

Rihanna

Rudimental

COL/SME

INR/UMA

UNI/UMA

INR/UMA

RCA/SME

UNI/UMA

ATL/WAR

UNI/UMA

FCL

ONELOVE

INR/UMA

VIR/EMI

ISL/UMA

COL/SME

INR/UMA

VIR/EMI

45R/XEL

LIB/UMA

ATL/WAR

INR/UMA

CAP/EMI

EW/WAR

ISL/UMA

VIR/EMI

UNI/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

MOS/UMA

ATL/WAR

UNI/UMA

COL/SME

CAP/EMI

COL/SME

INR/UMA

DEF/UMA

COL/SME

UNI/UMA

MOS/UMA

FCL/IND

EW/WAR

CSR/UMA

FCL/IND

UNI/UMA

RCA/SME

FCL/IND

MOD/UMA

DEF/UMA
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<G>
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<G>

<G>

<P>3

<G>
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<G>

G0100029758145

3756668

CH-313-13-40084

3726032

G010003064808G

3727214

US-AT2-12-06765

3727739

AU-FF0-05-00393

OMG330B

3729975

9793375

3757918

G010002875770O

3752068

6787995

NL-F71-13-03296

LIBDIGITAL255

GB-AHT-12-00388

3755217

AU-EI1-13-00020

GB-AHS-12-00484

3724950

9782485

3752533

3752281

3749440

3761172

3741854

GB-AHS-13-00483

CH-313-13-40085

G010003059458D

US-CA2-12-03108

G0100028758040

3762344

3722395

G010002859534B

3758212

3734309

FCL97

GB-AHS-12-00174

3722792

AU-FF0-05-00382

3720629

G0100028755375

AU-FF0-05-00300

2715014

US-UM7-12-14745

825646406500
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